(%) ColumbiaBank

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Statement Date: 05/31/21
Diect Iquires b: Last Statement Date: 04/30/21
The Dalles (541) 208-6647 Account; XXX XKX7069
316 E 3rd St The Dalles OR 97058-2204
COMMUNITY RENEWABLE ENERGY s
ASSOCIATION
802 CHENOWETH LOOP W
THE DALLES OR 97058-4439
(L 1YY | R TR TEUTLLLERY B LUTUTR [T TR BT T [ R
(oD -
SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT BALANCES
AccountName _AccountNumber Ending Balance
Small Business Product XXXXXX7069 . $138,105.39
Small Business Product
Account Number XXXXXX7069 Beginning Balance  $4601452
Credits o i ianans aoin e ase
LowBalance $34,455.39 Deposits ~$109,850.00
ACHCredits $0.00
Other Credits $0.00
Total Credits ) $1 09,850.00
Total ACCoUnt F008:...ove oo mn s s st $0.00
Debits L e sl P R e ST R
ACHDebits $0.00
Other Deblts ... ... e o $0.00
ElectronicChecks $0.00
Checks .. $17,759.13
TotalDebits ..o wonen $17,759.13
EndingBalance $138,105.39 /
DEPOSITS
Date  Description Amount /
0505 DIEPOSH e $1,600.00 Vs
0518 ..o DBPOSH.. oo e e e e e e $100.00
DB-D7. s sDBPOBHL oo e o v e re Csmne s e o S T e _ $108,150.00
Total Deposits: $109,850.00
CHECKS
Number  Date Amount ~ Number Date Amount f Number  Date Amount
1833 05-18 _$13,259.13 / 185 ... 0528 $4,500.00
* indicates skip in check sequence Total Checks: $17,759.13
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() ColumbiaBank

DAILY BALANCES

oI Balance  Date
LL:5s L A, 4601452 0518
05-05 $47,614.52 0527

Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial pariner.

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Statement Date: 05/31/21
Account: XOXXXX7069
....................... Balance Date __Balance
$34,455.39 05-28 $138,105.39
$142,605.39
ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 2al2

B2



9 AM Community Renewable Energy Association

04121 Reconciliation Summary
Main Checking, Period Ending 05/31/2021

May 31, 21
Beginning Balance 46,014.52
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -17,759.13
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 109,850.00
Total Cleared Transactions 92,090.87
Cleared Balance 138,105.39
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -2,250.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -2,250.00
Register Balance as of 05/31/2021 135,855.39
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -5,528.07
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 14,041.32
Total New Transactions 8,513.25
Ending Balance 144,368.64
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9 AM
04121

Community Renewable Energy Association

Reconciliation Detail

Main Checking, Period Ending 05/31/2021

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Bill Pmt -Check 04/2812021 1833 Richardson Adams, ...

Bill Pmt -Check 05/19/2021 1835 Frontier Advocates
Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Deposit 05/05/2021
Deposit 05/18/2021
Deposit 05/27/2021

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Bill Pmt -Check 05/10/2021 1834 Association of Oreg...

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 05/31/2021

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

8ill Pmt -Check 06/02/2021 1836 Richardson Adams, ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/02/2021 1837 Richardson Adams, ...

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 06/01/2021

Total Deposits and Credits
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Cir

oKX

Amount

-13,259.13
-4,500.00

-17.759.13

1,600.00
100.00
108,150.00
109,850.00
92,090.87

92,090.87

-2,250.00
-2,250.00
-2,250.00
89,840.87

-4,896.07
-632.00

-5,528.07

14,041.32
14,041.32

8.513.25
98,354.12

Balance
46,014.52

-13,259.13
-17,759.13

-17,759.13

1.600.00
1,700.00
109,850.00
109,850.00
92,090.87

138,105.39

-2,250.00
-2,250.00
-2,250.00
135,855.39

-4,896.07
-5,528.07

-5,528.07

14,041.32
14,041.32
8,513.25
144,368.64
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