

Direct Inquiries to:
The Dalles (541) 298-6647
316 E 3rd St The Dalles OR 97058-2204

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Statement Date: 05/31/21
Last Statement Date: 04/30/21
Account: XXXXXX7069

COMMUNITY RENEWABLE ENERGY ASSOCIATION 802 CHENOWETH LOOP W THE DALLES OR 97058-4439



OURINARY OF ACCO	UNIT DAL ANOFO		
SUMMARY OF ACCO	UNI BALANCES		
Account Name		Account Number	Ending Balance
Small Business Product		XXXXXX7069	\$138,105.39
Small Business Produ	uct		
Account Number	XXXXXX7069	Beginning Balance	\$46,014.52
		Credits	
Low Balance	\$34,455.39	Deposits	\$109,850.00
		ACH Credits	\$0.00
		Other Credits	\$0.00
		Total Credits	\$109,850.00
		Total Account Fees	\$0.00
		Debits	
		ACH Debits	\$0.00
		Other Debits	\$0.00
		Electronic Checks	\$0.00
		Checks	\$17,759.13
		Total Debits	\$17,759.13
		Ending Balance	\$138,105.39

632

DEPOSITS

Date	Description	Amount
05-05	Deposit	\$1,600.00
05-18	Deposit	\$100.00
05-27	Deposit	\$108,150.00
		Total Danosite: \$109.850.00

CHECKS

Number	Date	Amount	Number	Date	Amount	Number	Date	Amount
1833	05-18	\$13,259.13	1835*	05-28	\$4,500.00			

^{*} indicates skip in check sequence

Total Checks: \$17,759.13



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Statement Date: 05/31/21 Account: XXXXXX7069

DAILY BALANCES

Date	Balance	Date	Balance	Date	Balance
05-01	\$46,014.52	05-18	\$34,455.39	05-28	\$138,105.39
05-05	\$47,614.52	05-27	\$142,605.39		



Community Renewable Energy Association Reconciliation Summary Main Checking, Period Ending 05/31/2021

	May 31, 21	
Beginning Balance		46,014.52
Cleared Transactions	47 750 42	
Checks and Payments - 2 items Deposits and Credits - 3 items	-17,759.13 109,850.00	
Deposits and Orealts - 5 items	100,000.00	
Total Cleared Transactions	92,090.87	
Cleared Balance	n	138,105.39
Uncleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 1 item	-2,250.00	-
Total Uncleared Transactions	-2,250.00	
Register Balance as of 05/31/2021		135,855.39
New Transactions	7	
Checks and Payments - 2 items	-5,528.07	
Deposits and Credits - 1 item	14,041.32	
Total New Transactions	8,513.25	
Ending Balance		144,368.64

Community Renewable Energy Association Reconciliation Detail

Main Checking, Period Ending 05/31/2021

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Cir	Amount	Balance
Beginning Balance						46,014.52
Cleared Transa						
	Payments - 2 iter	ทร				
Bill Pmt -Check	04/28/2021	1833	Richardson Adams,	Х	-13,259.13	-13,259.13
Bill Pmt -Check	05/19/2021	1835	Frontier Advocates	Х _	-4,500.00	-17,759.13
Total Checks	and Payments				-17,759.13	-17,759.13
Deposits and	d Credits - 3 item	s				
Deposit	05/05/2021			Х	1,600.00	1,600.00
Deposit	05/18/2021			X	100.00	1,700.00
Deposit	05/27/2021			× _	108,150.00	109,850.00
Total Deposit	s and Credits				109,850.00	109,850.00
Total Cleared To	ransactions				92,090.87	92,090.87
Cleared Balance					92,090.87	138,105.39
Uncleared Tran						
Bill Pmt-Check	Payments - 1 iter 05/10/2021	n 1834	Association of Oreg		-2,250.00	-2,250.00
Total Checks	and Payments			_	-2,250.00	-2,250.00
Total Uncleared	Transactions				-2,250.00	-2,250.00
Register Balance as	of 05/31/2021				89,840.87	135,855.39
New Transaction	ons					
	Payments - 2 iter	ns				
Bill Pmt -Check	06/02/2021	1836	Richardson Adams,		-4,896.07	-4,896.07
Bill Pmt -Check	06/02/2021	1837	Richardson Adams,	_	-632.00	-5,528.07
Total Checks	and Payments				-5,528.07	-5,528.07
	d Credits - 1 item					
Deposit	06/01/2021			_	14,041.32	14,041.32
Total Deposit	s and Credits				14,041.32	14,041.32
Total New Trans	sactions				8,513.25	8,513.25
Ending Balance					98,354.12	144,368.64